PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

'06-05-105-028

ADDRESS
OF
! PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
30 FT
314 SNYDER TERRACE ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-16-64
12-14-66

3-30-83
8-19-86
12-30-98

HAWKE RUSSELL C

HAWKE WILLIAM G
HAWKE RUSSELL C SR

JUERGENS U TIMOTHY & JACQUELYN
DRAKE CARL WILLIAM JR & SANDRA LEE
NAVAJO LID

C.F.. 10.80
C.F. 9.50

SP NO FEE




